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ANNEXURE -

Details Compensation of Acquisition of land for Approach Road to New Patalia Bridge at Nani Daman.

Sr. Survey No. Area of land | Name of persons believed to be | Class of land | Market value @ 100 Sq.Mtrs. Multiplication Solatium 100% on | Total compensation
No. acquisition in having interest for village Varkund, Nani Factor 2 Multiplication value on land
(Sq.-Mtrs.) Daman for Rs.53,400/- Agri. of land
Land (7+8=9)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 S. No.174/9 183.00 |Ganpat Babubhai Patel Agri. 112712.00 225424 .00 225424.00 450848.00
2 S. No.174/9A 435,00 |Champa Mohan Agri. 254040.00 508080.00 508080.00 1016160.00
Thakor Mohan
Subhash Mohan
Prakash Mohan
Bhupendra Mohan
Suresh Mchan :
3 S. No.214M 557.00 |Bharat Naran 7/8™" Share Agri. 325288.00 850576.00 850576.00 1301152.00
Hemlataben Amrat 1/8th
Share Vijay Amrat
4 S. No.214/2 265.00 |Maniben Wi/do of Dayal Madhu Agri. 154760.00 309520.00 309520.00 £619040.00

Dhirubhai Chaganbhai
Champa Mohan

Thakor Mchan

Subhash Mohan

Prakash Mohan

Bhupendra Mchan

Suresh Mohan

Smt. Ramilaben Haribhai Patel
Smt. Laduben Arjunbhai Kamli.
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ANNEXURE - It

Details compensation of TREES & Structures for widening of Existing Approach road in respect of Acquisition of land for Approach Road to New Patalia Bridge at Nani Daman.

Sr. No.

Survey
No.

Name of persons
believed to be having
interest

Type of
trees

No. of
Trees

Rate

Total

Type of structure

Total
Compensation of
stucture

Compensation
of Trees

Total
Compensation

Solatium 100%

Total

Compensation

2

3

8

9

10

S.
No.174/9

Ganpat Babubhai
Patel

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shop, Shed,
Compound Wall

1139387.00

0.00

1139387.00

1139387.00

2278774.00

S.
No.174/9
A

Champa Mohan
Thakor Mohan
Subhash Mchan
Prakash Mohan
Bhupendra Mchan
Suresh Mohan

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shop

471051.00

0.00

471051.00

4710561.00

942102.00

S.
No.214/1

Bharat Naran 7/8"
Share

Hemlataben Amrat
1/8th Share Vijay
Amrat

0.00

0.00

0.00|-

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

S.
No.214/2

Maniben Wi/do of
Dayal Madhu
Dhirubhai
Chaganbhai
Champa Mohan
Thakor Mohan
Subhash Mohan
Prakash Mohan
Bhupendra Mohan
Suresh Mohan
Smt. Ramilaben
Haribhai Patel
Smt. Laduben
Arjunbhai Kamii.

0.00

0.00

0.00{Shed,

Compund Wall

127489.00

0.00

127489.00

127489.00

254978.00
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Details compensation of TREES & Structures for widening of Existing Approach road in respect of Acquisition of land for Approach Road to New Patalia Bridge at Nani Daman.

Sr.No.| Survey Name of persons Type of | No. of Rate Total Type of structure Total Compensation Total Solatium 100% |Total
No. believed to be having | trees | Trees Compensation of of Trees Compensation Compensation
interest stucture
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
12 S. N. |Dhiru Chagan Jungli 2.00 500.00 1000.00|- 0.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00
178/10 |Champa Mohan
Thakor Mohan
Subhash Mohan
Prakash Mchan
Bhupendra Mohan
Suresh Mohan
NAME OF THE
TENANT
Dayal Madhu
13 3. N. Ramesh Babu Sag 1.00f 5000.00 5000.00]- 0.00 27200.00 27200.00 27200.00 54400.00
178/8
Mango 1.00] 15000.00 15000.00
Khajuri 2.00] 3600.00 7200.00
Total| 122100.00 0 1873775.00] 122100.00! 1995875.00f 1995875.00] 3991750.00
N ‘_'i_: IR & ik e .;‘»5:!'

"'fi.a'ﬂﬂ Acquisition Cjé&!éctor,‘ Damaﬂh_f-






ANNEXURE - 1!

Details compensation of land for widening of Existing Approach road in respect of Acquisition of land for Approach Road to New Patalia Bridge at

Nani Daman.

Sr. No.

Name of persons believed to be having
interest

Survey No.

Area of land
acquisition in
(S¢q.Mtrs.j

Land Value

Assets Value

Total

2

3

4

5

6

7

Ganpat Babubhai Patel

S.
No.174/9

193.00

450848.00

2278774.00

2729622.00

Champa Mohan, Thakor Mohan,
Subhash Mohan, Prakash Mohan,
Bhupendra Mohan,

Suresh Mohan

S.
No.174/9A

435.00

1016160.00

942102.00

1958262.00

Bharat Naran 7/8" Share
Hemlataben Amrat 1/8th Share
Vijay Amrat

8.
No.214/1

557.00

1301152.00

0.00

1301152.00

Maniben Wi/do of Dayal Madhu
Dhirubhai Chaganbhai
Champa Mohan

Thakor Mohan

Subhash Mohan

Prakash Mohan

Bhupendra Mohan

Suresh Mohan.

Smt. Ramilaben Haribhai Patel
Smt. Laduben Arjunbhai Kamli.

S,
No.214/2

265.00

619040.00

254978.00

874018.00

Dhirubhai Chaganbhai

Champa Mohan

Thakor Mchan

Subhash Mohan

Prakash Mohan

Bhupendra Mohan [
Suresh Mohan A

S.
No.173/1

339.00

791904.00

0.00

791904.00

RINEY 01510 GOLIZINPTA UREL
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